
Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 12 ) ASUTOSH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

012-BBAS-18-1-0010 186 PSHRESTHA SANKI   6.200

012-BBAS-18-2-0001 201 PABHIJNAN HALDAR   6.700

012-BBAS-18-2-0002 194 PABHISHEK KR SHAW   6.467

012-BBAS-18-2-0005 219 PASTIK MAHATA   7.300

012-BBAS-18-2-0006 223 PAVIK SARKAR   7.433

012-BBAS-18-2-0008 239 PBISHAL DEY   7.967

012-BBAS-18-2-0019 210 PSOUMYADEEP DEY BHOWMICK   7.000

012-BBAS-18-2-0020 206 PSOUMYADIP NANDY   6.867

012-BBAS-18-2-0021 233 PSOURYA JYOTI BISWAS   7.767

012-BBAS-18-2-0023 231 PSUBHAM MONDAL   7.700

012-BBAS-19-1-0001 257 PANKITA DAS   8.567

012-BBAS-19-1-0002 249 PDEBONGKITA VARDHAN   8.300

012-BBAS-19-1-0003 230 PJYOTI GUPTA   7.667

012-BBAS-19-1-0004 245 PKARABI BISWAS   8.167

012-BBAS-19-1-0005 246 PKATHAKALI BAKSHI   8.200

012-BBAS-19-1-0006 260 PMADHURIMA KAR   8.667

012-BBAS-19-1-0007 248 PMANISHA KUMARI YADAV   8.267

012-BBAS-19-1-0008 249 PMONALISA MOHANTY   8.300

012-BBAS-19-1-0009 228 PNEEHA AFREEN   7.600

012-BBAS-19-1-0010 251 PPIULI MAITY   8.367

012-BBAS-19-1-0011 245 PPRITI BALMIKI   8.167

012-BBAS-19-1-0012 243 PPUJA DHALI   8.100

012-BBAS-19-1-0013 231 PPUNAM SIL   7.700

012-BBAS-19-1-0014 233 PSOHAGI HEMBRAM   7.767

012-BBAS-19-1-0015 238 PSOUMALI SAHA   7.933

012-BBAS-19-1-0016 237 PSUDESHNA SAMANTA   7.900

012-BBAS-19-1-0017 224 PSUJATA KUMARI   7.467

012-BBAS-19-1-0018 234 PTANAYA GHOSH   7.800

012-BBAS-19-1-0019 262 PTANURIMA MUKHERJEE   8.733

012-BBAS-19-2-0001 239 PAARS ASHOK   7.967

012-BBAS-19-2-0002 214 PABHINANDAN BARUA   7.133

012-BBAS-19-2-0003 232 PABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY   7.733

012-BBAS-19-2-0004 222 PABIR CHAKRABORTY   7.400

012-BBAS-19-2-0005 238 PADITYA DUBEY   7.933

012-BBAS-19-2-0006 236 PAKASH KUMAR RAWAT   7.867
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Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
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SGPA

012-BBAS-19-2-0007 233 PAKASH TUDU   7.767

012-BBAS-19-2-0008 230 PANAND KUMAR DAS   7.667

012-BBAS-19-2-0009 223 PANUBHAB BHATTACHARJEE   7.433

012-BBAS-19-2-0010 229 PANURAAG SARKER   7.633

012-BBAS-19-2-0011 233 PASHUTOSH ROY   7.767

012-BBAS-19-2-0012 242 PAYAN PAUL   8.067

012-BBAS-19-2-0013 262 PAYUSH SHARMA   8.733

012-BBAS-19-2-0014 245 PBHASKAR PAL   8.167

012-BBAS-19-2-0015 227 PCHENCHO LAMA   7.567

012-BBAS-19-2-0016 251 PDAIPAVAN GUIN   8.367

012-BBAS-19-2-0017 234 PDEBANKO BANERJEE   7.800

012-BBAS-19-2-0018 227 PDIPAN ROY CHOWDHURY   7.567

012-BBAS-19-2-0019 225 PDIPANJAN MONDAL   7.500

012-BBAS-19-2-0020 230 PJAYDEB BARMAN   7.667

012-BBAS-19-2-0022 234 PMASUM HASSAN KHAN   7.800

012-BBAS-19-2-0024 227 PMD RAYHAN MOLLA   7.567

012-BBAS-19-2-0025 249 PMONAK SAHA   8.300

012-BBAS-19-2-0026 208 PMUNSHI ANKAN ALI AHMED   6.933

012-BBAS-19-2-0027 210 PMUNSHI SHOAIB RAHAMAN   7.000

012-BBAS-19-2-0028 232 PNABARUN SINHA   7.733

012-BBAS-19-2-0029 254 PNABIN CHHETRI   8.467

012-BBAS-19-2-0030 208 PPULAK JANA   6.933

012-BBAS-19-2-0031 249 PRAHUL ACHARYA   8.300

012-BBAS-19-2-0032 254 PRAHUL DEY   8.467

012-BBAS-19-2-0033 233 PRAJDEEP RAY   7.767

012-BBAS-19-2-0034 211 PREETABRATA SAMANTA   7.033

012-BBAS-19-2-0036 210 PRISHAV MONDAL   7.000

012-BBAS-19-2-0037 249 PRISHIKESH TEWARI   8.300

012-BBAS-19-2-0040 207 PSANDIPAN DUTTA   6.900

012-BBAS-19-2-0042 209 PSANJU GAYEN   6.967

012-BBAS-19-2-0043 211 PSOHAN DEY   7.033

012-BBAS-19-2-0044 235 PSOUBHAB NASKAR   7.833

012-BBAS-19-2-0046 244 PSOUMYADIP SUR   8.133

012-BBAS-19-2-0048 234 PSUBRAMANIUM MALLICK   7.800

012-BBAS-19-2-0050 230 PSUROJIT SARKAR   7.667
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012-BBAS-19-2-0051 229 PTANVEER ZAMAN   7.633

235-BBAS-19-1-0013 250 PPRATISHRUTI BISWAS   8.333
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)
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017-BBAS-18-1-0008 220 PDIVYA  DAVE   7.333

017-BBAS-18-1-0020 216 PPRIYA  SHAW   7.200

017-BBAS-18-1-0022 208 PRADHIKA  DAMANI   6.933

017-BBAS-18-1-0035 236 PYUKTI  BASIL   7.867

017-BBAS-18-2-0009 196 PANIRUDH  GHOSH   6.533

017-BBAS-18-2-0012 227 PARIJIT  SARKAR   7.567

017-BBAS-18-2-0013 219 PAYAN  MUKHERJEE   7.300

017-BBAS-18-2-0016 231 PBEHZAD MEHDI MURAD   7.700

017-BBAS-18-2-0033 248 PMANAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY   8.267

017-BBAS-18-2-0039 203 PMOHAMMAD  AFIF   6.767

017-BBAS-18-2-0042 213 PNISHANK  MEHRA   7.100

017-BBAS-18-2-0048 194 PRAHUL  DHAR   6.467

017-BBAS-18-2-0051 198 PRAVI RAJ CHAPRA   6.600

017-BBAS-18-2-0053 221 PRITOBAN  LAHA   7.367

017-BBAS-18-2-0054 229 PROASHAN  JAISWAL   7.633

017-BBAS-18-2-0063 226 PSAURAV  ROY   7.533

017-BBAS-18-2-0073 237 PSUBHAYAN  PAUL   7.900

017-BBAS-18-2-0078 237 PTANMAY  BHARTIYA   7.900

017-BBAS-19-1-0001 255 PAAYUSHI KANOJIA   8.500

017-BBAS-19-1-0002 260 PADITI KUMARI   8.667

017-BBAS-19-1-0003 246 PALVEENA ALAM   8.200

017-BBAS-19-1-0004 267 PANCHAL GUPTA   8.900

017-BBAS-19-1-0005 245 PANCHAL KHANDELWAL   8.167

017-BBAS-19-1-0006 264 PANUBHUTI PRASAD   8.800

017-BBAS-19-1-0007 246 PAPRILIA DAS   8.200

017-BBAS-19-1-0008 249 PAVANTIKA SINGH   8.300

017-BBAS-19-1-0010 251 PDHRITI KUMARI GOUR   8.367

017-BBAS-19-1-0011 262 PDHRITI MOHTA   8.733

017-BBAS-19-1-0012 258 PDIPIKA BIYANI   8.600

017-BBAS-19-1-0013 251 PDIVYA UPADHYAY   8.367

017-BBAS-19-1-0014 262 PENA DE   8.733

017-BBAS-19-1-0015 227 PESHA SINGH   7.567

017-BBAS-19-1-0016 255 PHEENA KHATOON   8.500

017-BBAS-19-1-0017 239 PISHITA GUPTA   7.967

017-BBAS-19-1-0018 252 PISHITA KUMARI   8.400
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
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017-BBAS-19-1-0019 243 PJASMIN KHATUN   8.100

017-BBAS-19-1-0020 258 PJHAWAR PRITI OMPRAKASH   8.600

017-BBAS-19-1-0021 247 PKASHISH KOMAL   8.233

017-BBAS-19-1-0022 269 PKHUSHI GUPTA   8.967

017-BBAS-19-1-0023 238 PKUMARI AMISHA   7.933

017-BBAS-19-1-0024 256 PMONOSWETA BHATTACHERJEE   8.533

017-BBAS-19-1-0025 239 PMUSKAN SARRAF   7.967

017-BBAS-19-1-0026 268 PNAINCY AGARWAL   8.933

017-BBAS-19-1-0027 270 PNANDANI GOEL   9.000

017-BBAS-19-1-0028 239 PNANDINI SINGH   7.967

017-BBAS-19-1-0029 244 PNAYAN SOMANI   8.133

017-BBAS-19-1-0030 276 PNIDHI A GHELANI   9.200

017-BBAS-19-1-0031 252 PNIDHI SHAW   8.400

017-BBAS-19-1-0032 258 PNIMISHA PAUL   8.600

017-BBAS-19-1-0033 232 PPAMELA SARKAR   7.733

017-BBAS-19-1-0034 248 PPRANJAL CHANDAK   8.267

017-BBAS-19-1-0035 265 PPRIYANSHI TAMKORIA   8.833

017-BBAS-19-1-0036 254 PRACHNA PRASAD   8.467

017-BBAS-19-1-0037 255 PRAKSHA SINGH   8.500

017-BBAS-19-1-0038 260 PRISHIKA CHAKRABORTY   8.667

017-BBAS-19-1-0039 266 PRISHIKA PATWARI   8.867

017-BBAS-19-1-0040 249 PSABAHAT AHMED   8.300

017-BBAS-19-1-0041 253 PSAKSHI JAISWAL   8.433

017-BBAS-19-1-0043 273 PSHIVANI RAI   9.100

017-BBAS-19-1-0044 229 PSHRESTHA BARMON   7.633

017-BBAS-19-1-0045 240 PSHRUTI GHOSH   8.000

017-BBAS-19-1-0046 247 PSMRITI AGARWAL   8.233

017-BBAS-19-1-0047 264 PSNEHA KHARA   8.800

017-BBAS-19-1-0048 251 PSOAMYYA SINHA   8.367

017-BBAS-19-1-0049 270 PSOUMYA KUMARI   9.000

017-BBAS-19-1-0050 270 PSWARNALI BASU   9.000

017-BBAS-19-1-0051 245 PTAHSHIN KHALID   8.167

017-BBAS-19-1-0052 259 PTITHI GOSWAMI   8.633

017-BBAS-19-1-0053 262 PURMI PATEL   8.733

017-BBAS-19-1-0054 269 PV NIHARIKA   8.967
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017-BBAS-19-1-0055 263 PVAISHNAVI KUMARI   8.767

017-BBAS-19-1-0056 261 PVARSHA   8.700

017-BBAS-19-1-0057 259 PVIRRIKA KANODIA   8.633

017-BBAS-19-1-0058 267 PZAINAB TASLIM   8.900

017-BBAS-19-2-0001 244 PABDUL WAJID   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0002 272 PABDULLAH JAMIL   9.067

017-BBAS-19-2-0003 253 PADITYA KUMAR JHA   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0004 246 PADNAN SHAMS   8.200

017-BBAS-19-2-0005 253 PAGNI DUTTA   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0006 230 PAKIB AKHTAR ANSARI   7.667

017-BBAS-19-2-0007 269 PAKSHAY SARAF   8.967

017-BBAS-19-2-0008 244 PALOK RAJ   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0009 244 PAMAN SINGH   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0010 259 PANAS HUSSAIN   8.633

017-BBAS-19-2-0011 262 PANIKET MONDAL   8.733

017-BBAS-19-2-0012 250 PANKIT BANDYOPADHYAY   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0013 249 PANKIT RAJ   8.300

017-BBAS-19-2-0014 236 PANMOL RAJ   7.867

017-BBAS-19-2-0015 223 PARIHANT SHARMA   7.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0016 264 PARJUN CHUGANI   8.800

017-BBAS-19-2-0017 256 PARKA MAJUMDAR   8.533

017-BBAS-19-2-0018 253 PARYA SINGH   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0019 249 PARYAN   8.300

017-BBAS-19-2-0020 248 PASHUTOSH JHUNJHUNWALA   8.267

017-BBAS-19-2-0021 253 PAYAAN ALI KHAN   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0022 224 PAYUSH DEY   7.467

017-BBAS-19-2-0023 252 PAYUSH SWAIN   8.400

017-BBAS-19-2-0024 237 PB DEEPAK RAJA   7.900

017-BBAS-19-2-0025 253 PBAIBHAV KUMAR   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0026 253 PCHIRAYU AGARWAL   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0027 236 PDEBANKUR MITRA   7.867

017-BBAS-19-2-0028 263 PDEBJIT ROY   8.767

017-BBAS-19-2-0029 250 PDEBODYUTI DAS   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0030 259 PDEVJYOTI BANERJEE   8.633

017-BBAS-19-2-0031 262 PDEVWANSH GUPTA   8.733
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE
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017-BBAS-19-2-0032 215 PDIPAYAN SAHA   7.167

017-BBAS-19-2-0033 250 PDIPTODEEP ROY   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0034 262 PFAZAL AFZAL   8.733

017-BBAS-19-2-0035 247 PGAJAN PATHOD   8.233

017-BBAS-19-2-0036 236 PGOPAL KHATUA   7.867

017-BBAS-19-2-0037 261 PGUNJAN PANCHA   8.700

017-BBAS-19-2-0038 258 PHAMZA SUDDIQUI   8.600

017-BBAS-19-2-0039 254 PHARSH JAIN   8.467

017-BBAS-19-2-0040 231 PHARSHIT TEKRIWAL   7.700

017-BBAS-19-2-0041 266 PHIMANSHU KUMAR GOURISARIA   8.867

017-BBAS-19-2-0042 248 PHOZAIF RASHID   8.267

017-BBAS-19-2-0043 253 PJOY DEBNATH   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0044 255 PJUGANTARAJ DAN ROY   8.500

017-BBAS-19-2-0045 252 PKABIR HOSSAIN MOLLA   8.400

017-BBAS-19-2-0046 233 PKANISK PATEL   7.767

017-BBAS-19-2-0047 249 PKUMAR KRISHNA   8.300

017-BBAS-19-2-0048 257 PMADHAV MOHTA   8.567

017-BBAS-19-2-0049 248 PMADHURESH KUMAR   8.267

017-BBAS-19-2-0050 234 PMAHAMMAD AASHIQ ANSARI   7.800

017-BBAS-19-2-0053 254 PMD SAQUIB NAUSHAD   8.467

017-BBAS-19-2-0054 247 PMD SHAHID RAZA   8.233

017-BBAS-19-2-0055 261 PMIHIR MOTTA   8.700

017-BBAS-19-2-0056 250 PMIR MINNAT HOSSAIN   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0057 244 PMOHIT SHAW   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0058 254 PMUSHARAF NAWAZ ALAM   8.467

017-BBAS-19-2-0059 264 PNABARUN ACHARYA   8.800

017-BBAS-19-2-0060 244 PNADEEM AKHTAR ANSARI   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0062 256 PNITESH CHETTRI   8.533

017-BBAS-19-2-0063 255 PNITESH KHANDELWAL   8.500

017-BBAS-19-2-0064 267 PPRANTIK DAS   8.900

017-BBAS-19-2-0065 270 PPRATHAM THACKER   9.000

017-BBAS-19-2-0066 250 PPRINCE RAJ   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0067 243 PPRIYANSHU   8.100

017-BBAS-19-2-0068 243 PRAHUL GUPTA   8.100

017-BBAS-19-2-0069 253 PRAJ KRISHNA BABU   8.433
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017-BBAS-19-2-0070 251 PRAJIV RANJAN SINGH   8.367

017-BBAS-19-2-0071 268 PRAKSHIT JAISWAL   8.933

017-BBAS-19-2-0072 253 PRAVI KANT   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0073 267 PRISHI KUMAR KARNANI   8.900

017-BBAS-19-2-0074 257 PRISHIRAJ CHAKRABARTY   8.567

017-BBAS-19-2-0075 246 PRITIK GUPTA   8.200

017-BBAS-19-2-0076 251 PRITISHEK KUMAR   8.367

017-BBAS-19-2-0077 246 PROHIT KUMAR MODI   8.200

017-BBAS-19-2-0078 259 PROHIT ROY   8.633

017-BBAS-19-2-0079 256 PSAAD ALAM   8.533

017-BBAS-19-2-0080 252 PSAKET BERIA   8.400

017-BBAS-19-2-0081 265 PSAKET MODI   8.833

017-BBAS-19-2-0082 252 PSALIN RANJAN   8.400

017-BBAS-19-2-0083 262 PSANJIM   8.733

017-BBAS-19-2-0084 257 PSANSKAR SIROHIA   8.567

017-BBAS-19-2-0085 249 PSARTHAK PALCHAUDHURI   8.300

017-BBAS-19-2-0086 264 PSARTHAK SONI   8.800

017-BBAS-19-2-0087 250 PSARVESH KUMAR SHARMA   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0088 248 PSAURAV KUMAR GAURAV   8.267

017-BBAS-19-2-0089 244 PSHIVA DUTTA   8.133

017-BBAS-19-2-0090 241 PSHOURJO BANERJEE   8.033

017-BBAS-19-2-0091 249 PSHREY SRIVASTAVA   8.300

017-BBAS-19-2-0092 254 PSHUBHAM KUMAR   8.467

017-BBAS-19-2-0093 277 PSOUMYAJIT PALIT   9.233

017-BBAS-19-2-0094 265 PSOURAV MEHTA   8.833

017-BBAS-19-2-0095 263 PSUBHENDU SINGH   8.767

017-BBAS-19-2-0096 234 PSUBHO MANNA   7.800

017-BBAS-19-2-0098 231 PSUDHANSHU KUMAR   7.700

017-BBAS-19-2-0099 266 PSWARNAVA DEY   8.867

017-BBAS-19-2-0100 248 PSYED MOHAMMED AHZAMUDDIN   8.267

017-BBAS-19-2-0101 250 PVATSAL AGARWAL   8.333

017-BBAS-19-2-0102 253 PVEDANSH PALAN   8.433

017-BBAS-19-2-0103 263 PVEDANT KHETTRY   8.767

017-BBAS-19-2-0104 245 PVEDANT SHARMA   8.167

017-BBAS-19-2-0105 262 PYASH BAGGA   8.733
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017-BBAS-19-2-0106 256 PYASH RAJ BAWEJA   8.533
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034-BBAS-18-1-0003 224 PAKSHATA DUBEY   7.467

034-BBAS-18-1-0005 228 PAMISHA PATEL   7.600

034-BBAS-18-1-0030 230 PMUSKAAN AGARWAL   7.667

034-BBAS-18-1-0035 219 PPRIYA KUMARI   7.300

034-BBAS-18-1-0043 195 PRITIKA GARG   6.500

034-BBAS-18-1-0052 235 PSIMRAN BOSE   7.833

034-BBAS-19-1-0001 206 PALISHAH SHAFI   6.867

034-BBAS-19-1-0002 248 PAMISHA AGARWAL   8.267

034-BBAS-19-1-0003 239 PANISHA   7.967

034-BBAS-19-1-0004 246 PANUSHKA KUMARI   8.200

034-BBAS-19-1-0005 255 PASHITA   8.500

034-BBAS-19-1-0006 259 PBHAVNA AGARWAL   8.633

034-BBAS-19-1-0007 275 PBINTI GOYAL   9.167

034-BBAS-19-1-0008 259 PDARAKSHAH SOHAIL   8.633

034-BBAS-19-1-0009 260 PDEBANJALI MAJUMDER   8.667

034-BBAS-19-1-0010 262 PDISHA BOTHRA   8.733

034-BBAS-19-1-0011 244 PERAM SAHEEN   8.133

034-BBAS-19-1-0012 255 PFALGUNI GUPTA   8.500

034-BBAS-19-1-0013 244 PGAZALA YOUSUF   8.133

034-BBAS-19-1-0014 249 PHAJRA BI   8.300

034-BBAS-19-1-0015 244 PHAZAQAT ZUBANA   8.133

034-BBAS-19-1-0016 252 PHIMADRI PAREEK   8.400

034-BBAS-19-1-0017 262 PISHANI GUPTA   8.733

034-BBAS-19-1-0018 263 PISHIKA GUPTA   8.767

034-BBAS-19-1-0019 256 PJAGRITI SARAF   8.533

034-BBAS-19-1-0020 253 PKHUSHI KARWA   8.433

034-BBAS-19-1-0021 256 PMANSI GUPTA   8.533

034-BBAS-19-1-0022 245 PMEGHA KEJRIWAL   8.167

034-BBAS-19-1-0024 259 PNATASHA JAHAN   8.633

034-BBAS-19-1-0025 232 PNAYAB ALI   7.733

034-BBAS-19-1-0026 262 PNEHA DUTTA   8.733

034-BBAS-19-1-0027 260 PNIDA SUHAIL   8.667

034-BBAS-19-1-0028 249 PPUJA CHATTERJEE   8.300

034-BBAS-19-1-0029 245 PRASHI JAIN   8.167

034-BBAS-19-1-0030 260 PRASHI SAHA   8.667
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034-BBAS-19-1-0031 266 PRIDDHI SANTHALIA   8.867

034-BBAS-19-1-0032 266 PRITANSHA SINHA ROY   8.867

034-BBAS-19-1-0033 235 PRITIKA CHOWDHURY   7.833

034-BBAS-19-1-0034 257 PRITIKA DAS   8.567

034-BBAS-19-1-0035 265 PROSHANI RATHI   8.833

034-BBAS-19-1-0038 254 PSAKINA Y SONASETH   8.467

034-BBAS-19-1-0039 260 PSAKSHI AGRAWAL   8.667

034-BBAS-19-1-0040 251 PSANANDITA MAJUMDER   8.367

034-BBAS-19-1-0041 225 PSANIA MEHAR   7.500

034-BBAS-19-1-0042 242 PSANJIDA PARVEEN   8.067

034-BBAS-19-1-0043 242 PSANSKRITI GUPTA   8.067

034-BBAS-19-1-0044 240 PSHALINI AGARWAL   8.000

034-BBAS-19-1-0045 258 PSHREYA SHAW   8.600

034-BBAS-19-1-0046 257 PSHREYA TATER   8.567

034-BBAS-19-1-0047 256 PSIMRAN GOSWAMI   8.533

034-BBAS-19-1-0048 260 PSMRITI RAHUL ROY   8.667

034-BBAS-19-1-0049 236 PSNEHA MITRA   7.867

034-BBAS-19-1-0050 203 PSOMDATTA SEN   6.767

034-BBAS-19-1-0052 258 PSOUMILI SARKAR   8.600

034-BBAS-19-1-0054 246 PSUDESHNA MAJI   8.200

034-BBAS-19-1-0055 280 PSUMAIYA PARVEEN   9.333

034-BBAS-19-1-0056 254 PSUNRITA DEBNATH   8.467

034-BBAS-19-1-0058 239 PSURASREE DEY   7.967

034-BBAS-19-1-0059 252 PTASHEEN REAZ   8.400

034-BBAS-19-1-0060 258 PTRIPTI PANSARI   8.600

034-BBAS-19-1-0061 255 PVANSHIKA LOHIA   8.500

034-BBAS-19-1-0062 249 PYUKTA SHARMA   8.300

034-BBAS-19-1-0063 252 PZOYA AMIR   8.400



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 42 ) DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

042-BBAS-18-1-0003 175 PSWEETI SINGH   5.833



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 223 ) SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

223-BBAS-18-1-0003 172 PKRITIKA GURUNG   5.733

223-BBAS-18-1-0005 192 PMILI PAKRAY   6.400

223-BBAS-18-2-0007 213 PKAUSTAV GHOSH   7.100

223-BBAS-18-2-0019 180 PSOUPTIK DASGUPTA   6.000

223-BBAS-19-1-0001 257 PANAMIKA JANA   8.567

223-BBAS-19-1-0002 246 PAPARAJITA BOSE   8.200

223-BBAS-19-1-0003 237 PDEBATRAYE BOSE   7.900

223-BBAS-19-1-0004 235 PISHA SINHA   7.833

223-BBAS-19-1-0005 230 PJUI SAHA   7.667

223-BBAS-19-1-0006 228 PNEHA OJHA   7.600

223-BBAS-19-1-0008 244 PREESHITA GUPTA   8.133

223-BBAS-19-1-0009 236 PRUPANJALI CHAKRABORTY   7.867

223-BBAS-19-1-0010 235 PSANYA JAISWAL   7.833

223-BBAS-19-1-0011 239 PSHINY SHAH   7.967

223-BBAS-19-1-0012 239 PSHYRILL UPASANA HANSDAK   7.967

223-BBAS-19-1-0013 221 PSIMRAN BISWAS   7.367

223-BBAS-19-1-0014 220 PSOHINI CHOWDHURY   7.333

223-BBAS-19-1-0015 245 PSONELA BANERJEE   8.167

223-BBAS-19-1-0016 254 PSOUMA SEN   8.467

223-BBAS-19-1-0017 248 PSWATI BHARTI   8.267

223-BBAS-19-1-0018 250 PTURNI GHOSH DASTIDER   8.333

223-BBAS-19-1-0019 250 PUSHOSREE BISWAS   8.333

223-BBAS-19-2-0001 252 PAAYUSH PARMAR   8.400

223-BBAS-19-2-0002 229 PABDUL GOFFAR MIAH   7.633

223-BBAS-19-2-0004 230 PAGNISH KARMAKAR   7.667

223-BBAS-19-2-0005 235 PAKASH KUMAR JHA   7.833

223-BBAS-19-2-0006 233 PAMIT KUMAR DAS   7.767

223-BBAS-19-2-0007 245 PANKIT KUMAR DAS   8.167

223-BBAS-19-2-0008 233 PANTHONY DANIEL   7.767

223-BBAS-19-2-0009 254 PANUVAB KUNDU   8.467

223-BBAS-19-2-0010 236 PARIJIT SAHA   7.867

223-BBAS-19-2-0011 251 PARNAB BISWAS   8.367

223-BBAS-19-2-0012 215 PAVIJEET DAS   7.167

223-BBAS-19-2-0013 215 PDEBAJYOTI CHATTERJEE   7.167

223-BBAS-19-2-0014 250 PDEBJIT NAG   8.333



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 223 ) SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

223-BBAS-19-2-0015 248 PEMMANUEL RAO   8.267

223-BBAS-19-2-0016 243 PMOHIT BISWAS   8.100

223-BBAS-19-2-0017 224 PPHILIP ANAND MINZ   7.467

223-BBAS-19-2-0018 188 PPRITAM YADAV   6.267

223-BBAS-19-2-0019 245 PSOUMIK DAS   8.167

223-BBAS-19-2-0020 229 PSOUMYADEEP GHOSH   7.633

223-BBAS-19-2-0021 236 PSUBHAJIT HALDER   7.867

223-BBAS-19-2-0022 227 PVALENTINE LAZARUS   7.567

223-BBAS-19-2-0023 241 PVIVEK BHENGRA   8.033



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 235 ) TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA JAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

235-BBAS-18-1-0002 222 PPUJA SHAW   7.400

235-BBAS-18-2-0004 204 PSEKH ABEER   6.800

235-BBAS-19-1-0001 218 PAINDRILA DAS   7.267

235-BBAS-19-1-0002 208 PDIVYANI MISHRA   6.933

235-BBAS-19-1-0003 224 PISHA KUMARI KHATICK   7.467

235-BBAS-19-1-0004 207 PMANYA RAI   6.900

235-BBAS-19-1-0005 239 PMEGHA KUMARI   7.967

235-BBAS-19-1-0006 247 PMUSKAAN KHANAM   8.233

235-BBAS-19-1-0007 217 PMUSKAN BURMAN   7.233

235-BBAS-19-1-0008 229 PMUSKAN SETHIA   7.633

235-BBAS-19-1-0009 221 PNEHA DAS   7.367

235-BBAS-19-1-0010 234 PNEHA KHANDELWAL   7.800

235-BBAS-19-1-0011 239 PNEHA SETHIA   7.967

235-BBAS-19-1-0014 232 PPRITI SAROJ   7.733

235-BBAS-19-1-0015 210 PSHAFA SHAHEED   7.000

235-BBAS-19-1-0016 216 PSREELAKHA POLLEY   7.200

235-BBAS-19-1-0017 203 PSREYA SHARMA   6.767

235-BBAS-19-1-0019 210 PTASNEEM FIRDAUS   7.000

235-BBAS-19-1-0020 197 PUDITA RUIA   6.567

235-BBAS-19-1-0021 221 PYASCHIKA AGARWAL   7.367

235-BBAS-19-2-0002 198 PAKASHDEEP BENJAMIN ROZARIO   6.600

235-BBAS-19-2-0003 194 PAMAR AGARWAL   6.467

235-BBAS-19-2-0004 219 PAMRITESH KUMAR GUPTA   7.300

235-BBAS-19-2-0005 203 PANIKESH MONDAL   6.767

235-BBAS-19-2-0006 200 PANIKET JHA   6.667

235-BBAS-19-2-0007 221 PANKIT MALLICK   7.367

235-BBAS-19-2-0008 205 PAYUSH GUPTA   6.833

235-BBAS-19-2-0009 223 PBHUPENDRA SINGH   7.433

235-BBAS-19-2-0010 218 PBISHWANATH JAISWAL   7.267

235-BBAS-19-2-0011 203 PDHIRAJ KUMAR OJHA   6.767

235-BBAS-19-2-0012 217 PGAUTAM BAID   7.233

235-BBAS-19-2-0015 201 PMANISH SHAW   6.700

235-BBAS-19-2-0016 192 PMASUDUL ISLAM   6.400

235-BBAS-19-2-0017 218 PPRATIK SHAW   7.267

235-BBAS-19-2-0018 191 PRAHUL SAHA   6.367



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 235 ) TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA JAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

235-BBAS-19-2-0019 216 PRAVI RAI   7.200

235-BBAS-19-2-0020 210 PRISHAV JIVRAJIKA   7.000

235-BBAS-19-2-0021 207 PROUNAK SAHA   6.900

235-BBAS-19-2-0022 197 PSACHIN MAJHI   6.567

235-BBAS-19-2-0023 192 PSAHIL SAHEB   6.400

235-BBAS-19-2-0024 198 PSANDIP KUMAR DAS   6.600

235-BBAS-19-2-0025 196 PSANTOSH YADAV   6.533

235-BBAS-19-2-0026 198 PSAUBHAGYA SAHOO   6.600

235-BBAS-19-2-0027 177 PSHIVAM KUMAR   5.900

235-BBAS-19-2-0028 202 PSHIVAM MISHRA   6.733

235-BBAS-19-2-0029 211 PSHIVAM SHARMA   7.033

235-BBAS-19-2-0030 222 PSHIVAM SHAW   7.400

235-BBAS-19-2-0031 198 PSHUBHAM MISHRA   6.600

235-BBAS-19-2-0033 197 PSOUMYADEEP MAJUMDER   6.567

235-BBAS-19-2-0034 191 PSUBHAM KUMAR SHAW   6.367

235-BBAS-19-2-0035 185 PSUBHAM SINGH   6.167

235-BBAS-19-2-0036 204 PSUMIT BALMIKI   6.800

235-BBAS-19-2-0037 199 PTUSSHAR KUMAR SHAW   6.633

235-BBAS-19-2-0038 214 PVAIBHAV RAI   7.133

235-BBAS-19-2-0039 194 PJABED MALLIK   6.467



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 434 ) SREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

434-BBAS-19-1-0001 277 PAISHWARYA JHA   9.233

434-BBAS-19-1-0002 192 PAKRITI YADAV   6.400

434-BBAS-19-1-0003 223 PAPARNA SINGH   7.433

434-BBAS-19-1-0004 230 PASMITA ROY   7.667

434-BBAS-19-1-0005 257 PHARJINDER KAUR   8.567

434-BBAS-19-1-0006 259 PISHIKA CHATTERJEE   8.633

434-BBAS-19-1-0007 251 PISHRAT HAFSA PARVEEN   8.367

434-BBAS-19-1-0008 243 PMANISHA AGARWAL   8.100

434-BBAS-19-1-0009 239 PMOUPRIYA MANNA   7.967

434-BBAS-19-1-0010 239 PMUSKAN SINGH   7.967

434-BBAS-19-1-0011 264 PNEHA SINGH   8.800

434-BBAS-19-1-0012 232 PNIDHI SHARMA   7.733

434-BBAS-19-1-0013 262 PNIKITA RAI   8.733

434-BBAS-19-1-0014 258 PNISHA MISHRA   8.600

434-BBAS-19-1-0015 243 PPRIYANKA KUMARI SAH   8.100

434-BBAS-19-1-0016 261 PPUJA BURMAN   8.700

434-BBAS-19-1-0017 247 PSAKSHI KOTHARI   8.233

434-BBAS-19-1-0018 259 PSHAILJA SARAL   8.633

434-BBAS-19-1-0019 236 PSHILPI SRIVASTAVA   7.867

434-BBAS-19-1-0021 240 PSOFIYA NAAZ   8.000

434-BBAS-19-1-0022 227 PSUMAN UPADHYAY   7.567

434-BBAS-19-2-0001 270 PAAYUSH SARAWGI   9.000

434-BBAS-19-2-0002 256 PABDUL KHALID   8.533

434-BBAS-19-2-0003 227 PALOK TIWARI   7.567

434-BBAS-19-2-0004 265 PAMAN PARASRAMPURIA   8.833

434-BBAS-19-2-0005 247 PAMIT KUMAR SHAW   8.233

434-BBAS-19-2-0006 244 PANIK MUKHERJEE   8.133

434-BBAS-19-2-0007 251 PARNAB GHOSH   8.367

434-BBAS-19-2-0008 243 PARNAB PAUL   8.100

434-BBAS-19-2-0009 241 PASIS KUMAR   8.033

434-BBAS-19-2-0010 238 PAVISEK SHARMA   7.933

434-BBAS-19-2-0011 236 PBARUN NAYAK   7.867

434-BBAS-19-2-0012 238 PBRAJESH MOHTA   7.933

434-BBAS-19-2-0013 251 PIBEL A N THOMAS   8.367

434-BBAS-19-2-0014 243 PIMRAN ANSARI   8.100



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 434 ) SREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-II Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

434-BBAS-19-2-0015 244 PMD SULEMAN   8.133

434-BBAS-19-2-0017 256 PPRIYESH DIXIT   8.533

434-BBAS-19-2-0018 267 PRAKESH KUMAR GUPTA   8.900

434-BBAS-19-2-0019 233 PRANJAN SINGH   7.767

434-BBAS-19-2-0020 215 PSAIF ALI KHAN   7.167

434-BBAS-19-2-0021 229 PSHAKTI  RANA   7.633

434-BBAS-19-2-0022 236 PSOURAV CHOURASIA   7.867

434-BBAS-19-2-0023 237 PSIDDHARTH SINGH   7.900


